
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 
 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 
 

FURNISHING MATERIALS & SERVICES 
 

Sealed bids will be received by the Allegan County Road Commission at their office at 1308 
Lincoln Road (M-89), Allegan, Michigan until 11:00 A.M., E.D.T.,  Wednesday, May 14, 2014, 
and at such time will be publicly opened and read aloud for the following: 
 

PROCESSED ROAD GRAVEL – Furnish Season’s Requirements 
 
Complete specifications and bid forms are available at the Road Commission office and on the 
Road Commission website at www.alleganroads.org under Materials/Services Bids. 
 
All bids must be submitted on forms furnished by the Road Commission and sealed in envelopes 
with the name and addresses of the bidder, and the item bid upon clearly marked thereon. 
 
The Commission reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive minor technicalities, and to 
accept the bid that is deemed to be in the best interest of the County of Allegan. 
 
     BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONERS 
     OF ALLEGAN COUNTY,  MICHIGAN  
 
 
     Bruce Culver, Chairman 
     Robert Kaarlie, Vice-Chairman 
     John Kleinheksel, Member 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
 

PROPOSAL FOR PROCESSED ROAD GRAVEL 
  

(For consideration at 11:00 A.M., E.S.T., Wednesday, May 14, 2014) 
 
Board of County Road Commissioners 
 of Allegan County 
1308 Lincoln Road 
Allegan, MI  49010-9762 
 
Gentlemen: 
  
 We hereby offer our bid for furnishing and delivering processed road gravel as follows: 
 
MAINTENANCE GRAVEL   -   Furnish and deliver approximately 8,000 cubic yards of  

      Processed Road Gravel (22-A Modified) at Road                           
                             Commission Yards at Fennville, Diamond Springs, Allegan,          
                             and Shelbyville. 

 
              The material in the amount shown is to be furnished and   
        delivered at each of the Four (4) County yards listed. 
        These unit bid prices shall be guaranteed until                                 
        December 31, 2013, for delivery of additional road                         
                  gravel to any of these four (4) yards, should                                   
        additional quantities be needed. 
 
        The gravel shall meet 2003 Michigan Department of   
                   Transportation Specifications 22-A as modified. 
 
     Passing 1" sieve          100% 
     Passing 3/4" sieve  90%  -  100% 
     Passing 3/8" sieve  65%  -   85% 
     Passing No.8 sieve  30%  -   50% 
     Loss by Washing   6%  -   12% 
 
****************************************************************************** 
Our unit price bid prices are as follows: 
 
FENNVILLE YARD   2,000 cu. yds. @ $           per cu. yd.  =  $              
 
DIAMOND SPRINGS YARD 2,000 cu. yds. @ $              per cu. yd.  =  $              
 
ALLEGAN YARD         2,000 cu. yds. @ $           per cu. yd.  =  $              
  
SHELBYVILLE YARD  2,000 cu. yds. @ $            per cu. yd.  =  $                 
  
 
 



  
 
Proposal for Processed Road Gravel – page 2 
 
Award of the contract will be made to the bidder submitting the lowest bid for each individual 
garage, and they may be awarded separately. 
 
All gravel must be tested and approved by the Road Commission before hauling is started. 
 
The project completion date is July 10, 2014, for this initial order delivery, with delivery to begin 
immediately as allowed by weight restrictions. 
 
     NAME OF COMPANY                                     
  
                      SIGNATURE                                    
  
               ADDRESS                                     
  
 
DATE                            TELEPHONE                   
       
 


